
Public Building Commission of Chicago 
Contractor Payment Information 

 

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #LockeReno 
 

 

 

Project: Locke Elementary Renovation   

Contract #: PS3025D 

Contractor: Berglund Construction 

Payment Application: #27   

Amount Paid: $ 0.00 

Date of Payment to Contractor:  12/8/21 

 The posting of all or any portion of a Contractor’s payment 
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of 
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the 
Contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the 
posted portion of the payment application.  The PBC makes no 
representations or warranties with respect to any of the information 
provided by Contractors on the Contractors’ payment applications.  If 
you are a subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the 
information on a posted payment, you should contact the Contractor. 

 



DATE 10t26t2021

PROJECT: CPS Locke Elemcntary Renovatlon

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT S

CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT. ENGINEER

to 1013112021
Pay Application No.:
For the Period:
Contract No.:

27
101112021

PS3025D

ln accordance with Resolution No._, adopted by the Public Building Commission of Chicago on_,relating to the $_Revenue Bonds
issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project (and all terms used herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution),
I hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustee, that:

'1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the Commission and that each rtem thereof is a proper charge against the
Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when added to all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed 900/o of
current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate amount of payments withheld equals 5olo of the Contract Price (said
retained funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution).

a) Reserve Withheld @ 170 of Totial Amount Earned,
but Not to Exceed 1% of Contract Price

b) Liens and Other Withholding

c) Liquidated Damages Withheld

TOTAL PAID TO DATE (lnclude this Payment)

LESS: AIUOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID

Ai,IOUNT DUE THIS PAYIIENT

$

$ 22.095,440.80

22,O95,440.80

Archltect Englneer:

$

$

THE CONTRACTOR: Berglund Conetruction
I 1 1 E. Wacker Dnve, Suit6 2450, Chicago, lL 60601

FOR: General Construction Services

!s now entltled to the sum of: $

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE

ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE

$24,r60,000.00

$24,r60,000.00

s0.00

$0.(x,

$0.00

22.453.564.82
$

signature, date

$ 358,124.02
$-



PUALrc BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBITA.PARTI
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEIIENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARNAL PAYI{ENT

Prcjed m5Y5

lol

PPIICATION FOR PAYUENT P

000 l@rhffidSCffi:

and expen*s of any khd or nalure Maboever, and in lull compliance wjth the @ntract documenb and the requrements of $d Mer under them. That lor tho

4uipmed
of all such

suppli6, and seryiB lor and labor on said imptovemenl. Thal the r6pedive amounb
suppli6, and seNices,

Ldion 2828 Nodh Oak Avenue, Chi€go, lL 60634

Owner Puuic Eurtsing Cmmidon Ol ChicaOo

That the rcrk lorSich payment is requBtd has fen @mdeld, fiee and clear of any and allclaims, liens, charges,
purposG ofsaid @ntact, the folliling p.mna have been contacled frth, and have fuhished or prepared malenals, r

money due and lo becone due to each of them respedively That thB #tement is a lull, true, and complete *tement
fumished or ptepared by each ofthem to or on account ol $d work, as $atdl

STATE OF lLLtrcrS )
couNw oF c@K )

thatsidcorporalionistheCodEdorSththePUBL|CBU|LO|NGCOMM|SS|ONOFCHICAGO.Owner,underContEdNo PS3025DdatdthelothdayofSeptember,2019,forlhefolwingprcid

eSfcl.tutyMb
HhHMq ffi m l@tu h l,rydF@Jry. Fd Fymnd

$

l,prc con; tr,,cles; gol rcq)

--Work Complsted--.--

SOV]
Orighal contad

amoud hnralGMP PBC Chame OdcR
Genl Cont Pdjusted Conrad %

oo500

Bergtud Construclion
111 E Wacker Dr, Suite 2450

Pre.-nstn'di6n S.rui... 113 000 no noo ooo ia3 000 00 1 00% r13 000 00 ooo 143 000 00 ooo 143 000 00 ooo ooo

oo51 0

Valor Technologies
3 Nodhpoint Coud

noo itaAqno noo 11 R4500 noo omAbat€ment Sorino Break Work ExDloratory 1 1.885.00 0.00 0.00 1 1.885 00 100% 1 1,885.00

0051 1

gradenburger Plumbhg
3245W 11lrh St.
ChrHo. lL 60655 Televise Roof DEins Pre-@n 6 750 00 000 000 6 750 00 100% 6.750.00 0.00 6.750.00 0.00 6 750.00 0.00 0.oo

00530

Berglund Condrudron
1i 1 E Wacker Dr., Sune 2450

Chr6go, |L6601 SDrino Break & Soandrel B6am Exolomtory Work 38.414.00 0.00 0.00 38.414.00 1009o 38,414.00 0.00 38.4'14.00 0.00 38.414.00 0.00 0.00

200.0ll9.00 100% m0-049-00 0.00 200.0i19.00 0.00 zlo.tllg.00 0.00 0-00200,049.00 0.00 0.00

TRADECO||IEACTTOR @AtS
ITEM 

'
sovt

Original @ntad Genl Cont AdJustd Confad

oo000

Gail White lntenoE
4430 Bunertield Road

HillddP ll 60162 0.00 1 12,063.00 ARSA2 120 osc f,2 tn00t 120 CSO 8' ooo 1ro c50 8? I 20C 60 119 75rl)) ooo I ?OC 60

ol AR Sito Wo* 0.00 94.040 63 26.616. I I 1)nAqA 7t 1nnq" lrnA* 74 onn 1)AA4 7t 1 )nA \7 110 A\n 17 noo 1 tMqT

01215

Berglund Constudion
8410 S. Soulh Chicago Ave.

Chrcaoo.1L60617 Exoedited SchEdule C 0.00 733.O22.O0 0.00 733.O22.OO 1000/0 733.O22.00 0.00 733.O22.O0 7.330.25 725.69',t.75 000 7.330.25

01 535

Bofo Waterproofing System8
5521 W. 1 10rh Sr Unit #9

Oak Wn. lL 60453 Watomrcofino 000 31 250 00 1.209 19 32.459't9 1000h 32.459 19 0.00 32.459 19 324.55 32.134.60 0.00 324.59

0t575

Unity Fencing
2532 W. Waren Blw.

Chicilo lL 6m12 Temooraru F6n@ ',1 109 00 17 320 13 000 2A 429 13 1000/. 2A 429 13 000 24.429 13 244 29 2a 144.44 o.00 244 29

01 700 * 2at oo ofll -36 234 00 000 ,DMMI 000 000 000 000 000 000 000

Subldt l Prccon.ttudldn Serulcer

U/i^d^w T.a.tma^1.

AlDrdd 16 6.n.12.



DocuSign Envelope lD: EA3BE34A-4238439D-82D5-E287F473568D

PUBLIC BUILDlNG COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBlT A

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (3 of 3)

Contractor certifies that to the b€st of its knowledge, rntbrmation and belief, the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents; that suppliers of
materials, services, Iabor and all Subcontractors (including all significant sublevels thereof) are being currently paid, and that the amount of the payments

applied for are justified. These provisions should not be construed as conferring any rights hereunder lbr the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers or
employees, nor as enlarging or altenng the application or effect of existing lien laws.

That the Waivers ofLien and submitted herewith by aftiant and each ofthe aforesaid p€rsons. are true, correct, and genuine; that each and every Waiver of
Lien was delivered unconditionally; that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity ofany ofsaid Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers of
Lien include such Waivers of Lien from all Subcontractors, suppliers of material or other agents acting on behalf of affiant in connection with the work or
arising out of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge or information, the sard Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a claim
could be made and for which a lien could be filed.

That neither the partial payment nor any part thereof has bern assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to said Contractor by or on

behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF

CHICAGO the amount or amounts so paid; and if any lien remains unsatisfied after all payments are made, the Contractor shall refund to the PUBLIC
BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter may be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien including all costs and a reasonable

attomey's fee,

rvvl fufurt*L
Name: Fred Bcrglund
Title: President

Subscribed and swom to me this 26th day ofOctober,202l.

Public

A/v."J o\A^-

My Commission expires: fn^y 11, Lc.rlf,

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL
CONTRACT $24,160,000.00 TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $22,453,564.82

EXTRAS TOCONTRACT $0.00 LESS I% RETAINED $358,124.02

OTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAI $24,160,000.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $22,095,440.80

CREDITS TO CONTRACT $0.00
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS

PAYMENTS $22,095,440.80

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $24,160,000.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $0.00

BALANCE TO COMPLETE $2,064,559.20

.OFFICIAL SEAr
MAN,NIE WARNER

Xfiry ArUk, ttctr cl lllincirlf Cotufdor Eryarl{of 11,2025


	Locke ES Renovation #27
	Pages from PA#27 - PA_BCC_MW_No027_20211026

